QUITCLA	IM DEED
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed thi	is 20 <sup>th</sup> day of November, 2000
oy first party, Alfred Helm Westall and	l Peggy B. Westall, husband and wife
whose address is 18111 Old Coach Rd, Poway, C	CA 92064
to second party <u>Ronald A. Green and Lorric G</u>	reen, husband and wife whose address is PO
Box 384, Alamo, Nevada 89001 for the sum of	Ten and Ne/100DOLLARS
and other valuable consideration, the following d	lescribed in the. County of Lincoln, State of
Nevada, as follows:	
R61E, T7S, Sec. 5, .60 ac, Parcel 7-4-2 of	of Westall Map
SUBJECT TO: Rights of way, restrictions, reservecord.	vations, conditions, covenants, and casements of
ASSESSORS PARCEL NUMBER FOR 2000	-2001: 004-151-53
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said first day and year first above written.	st party has signed and scaled these presents the
Signed, scaled and delivered:  Alfred Fielm Westall  STATE OF NEVADA  COUNTY OF LINCOLN	Peggy B. Westall
On //- al- OD before	me a Notary Public, personally appeared WESTALL, personally known to me, or proved to cknowledged to me that they executed the same in atures on the instrument, they executed the
Signature Shaw March	(Scal)  SHARON MARICH Notary Public - Nevade No. 98-35407-11 My appt. exp. Jen. 27, 2009
Recording Requested By:	Space Below this line for Recorder's Use
	NQ. 115693 FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUIRET OF
//	Wendy Rudder November 21, 2000
	AT 15 MINITES PAST 04 O'CLOCK
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: And if applicable mail tax statements to:	PM_N eggs 152_or official records may 219_uncoun
Ronald A. Green	COUNTY, NEWSAN. Leslie Boucher
PO Box 384 Alamo, NV 89001	BOLA MA MECONDEN

152 mil 219

	$\wedge$	
•		
	\ \	
. '	\ \ \	
	\ \	
•		
and the state of	and the second of the second o	
State of Nevada		
Declaration of Value		
Declaration of value		
I. Assessor Parcel Number(s)		
a) cr415153		
b)		
d)	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY	
2. Type of Property:  a) 5√ Vacant Land  b) □ Single Fam. Res.	Document/Instrument#: 115693	
c) Condo/Twnhse d) C 2-4 Plex	Book: 152 Page: 219	
e)	Dare of Recording Nov. 21, 2000	
i) Other	Notes:	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$ 12,000.00	
Deduct Assumed Liens and/or Encumbrances:		
(Provide recording information: Doc/Instrument	#: Book: Page:)	
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375,010, Section 2:	s	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$ 15.60	
4. If Exemption Claimed:	1 1	
a Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.000, Section: _		
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:		
5 Busin Farman P	<del>/-/</del>	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	<u> </u>	
The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), declares and act NRS 375.110, that the information provided is correct to the best of the called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furthermore	cnowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 and	
Other determination of additional tax due, may except in a peaning of	the pailies agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or	
NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Soller shall be jointly and severe	ally liable for any additional amount owed.	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION.	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
Seller Signature CORYD We shall be when were	Buyer Signature and by her buy lander wild	
Print Name: 100W B. U.S. ta   Let broth water	Print Name: Lora of Q ( men by Lapace Links	
Address: STI Od Cosh S	Address; CON 304	
City: NOUNY	city: allang	
Telephone PSS 25-32	State: Zip: 400	
Capacity: Of Litary	Telephone:	
COMPANY REQUEST	Capacity: Control of the Control of	
Co. Name:	Esc. #	
(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED)		